
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

No.
161
64
43

727
73

246
364
222
114

8
899
148
237
66

131
54
83

278
931
201
520
411
972
325
226
282
88

177
880
211
430
707
398
133
109
386
125
158
800
740
445
537
269

Name
Lars Reuther
Dominique Thury
Niklas Raths
Boris Maillard
Peter Irt
Vaclav Kovar
Dietger Damiaens
Ron Noffz
Davide von Zitzewitz
Cabal George
Nils Gehrke
Jonas Wolf
Marco Hummel
Tim Koch
Bernhard Ekerold
Kevin Winkle
Nathan Renkens
Thomas Vermijl
Marco Fleissig
Stefanos Stefanidis
Danny Hojris
Benedikt Hauck
Maximilian Pleyer
Jiri Vasicek
Tom Koch
Ivan Volgin
Tilo Wittlerbäumler
Franziskus Wünsche
Martin Hansen
Fabian Strobel
Daniel Speckmaier
Rico Siebert
Leon Ast
Robin Sujatta
Christian Blessing
Luis Carstens
Marjüs Harlacher
Andreas Jörgensen
Georgi Georgiev
Dennis Leiner
Timo Hermanutz
Lucas Schelling
Philipp Börsch

FNM

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

AMZS

ACCR

FMB

DMSB

DMSB

FRM

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

FMB

FMB

DMSB

DMSB

DMU

DMSB

DMSB

ACCR

DMSB

MFR

DMSB

DMSB

DMU

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

PZM

DMSB

DMU

BMF

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

Nat/Hometown

GER/ Pleidelshe

GER/ Bad Schlem

GER/ Niederzier

FRA/ GIGNAC

SLO/ Ljubljana-P

CZE/Protivin

BEL/ Kortessem

GER/ Greifswald

GER/ Wangels

ROU/ Brasov

GER/ Kaltenholz

GER/ Bad Wurza

GER/Radolfzell

GER/ Wormsted

GER/ Weiskirche

GER/ Murrhardt

BEL/ Momalle

BEL/ Helchteren

GER/ Dietenheim

GRE/ 47495

DEN/Hedehusen

GER/Bretzfeld

GER/ Ober-Ram

CZE/ Horní Slavk

GER/Wormstedt

RUS/ Grünheide

GER/Rüdersdorf

GER/ Klüden

DEN/4623

GER/ Bernstadt

GER/Zeilarn

GER/ Calw-Stam

GER/Blankenbur

GER/Rheudt

GER/ Winnende

POL/ Lukta

GER/ Maselheim

DEN/horsens

BUL/Kardjali

GER/Müllheim

GER/ Hildrizhaus

GER/ Frickenhau

GER/ Bad Rappe

Trademark

KTM

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

KTM

KAWASAKI

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

HONDA

KTM

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

SUZUKI

HONDA

YAMAHA

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

KTM

KTM

HONDA

Entrant / Team

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team

Team Castrol Power 1 Moto- Web

MONSTER ENERGYKAWASAKI ELF

Vamo racing

Moto Team EXCEL Racing

GPR PROMO MX Team

Kalli-Racing

BvZ Racing Team

Kosak Racing Team

Team Suzuki Reinecke

Team Suzuki Waldmann

Team Suzuki Waldmann

BRC Johannes-Bikes Suzuki

KTM KOSAK Racing

Winkle Racing

JNR Team

GPR PROMO MX Team

Team Suzuki Reinecke

Team marXparts by Hells.de

Team Suzuki Reinecke

Team SM-Sport

HULHO MX TEAM AŠ

ADAC Hessen Thüringen

KTM GSTBerlin / Garin MX Sports

KTM GST Berlin / Garin MX Sports

Kaczmarek Motorsport

TEAM SUZUKUI WALDMANN

KTM Kosak Racing

KTM Team Böttcher

Twnty Suspension Suzuki

KTM KOSAK Racing / MSC- Wiesla

Team Silentsport Suzuki

Team-Honda-Waldmann

supermx

KFV Kalteneck

Kosak Racing Team

Kiedrowski Racing

Laps
7
9
8
8
9
9
9
9
8
8
8
8
8
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
8
8
9
9
9
7
7
8
8
8
9
9
9
8
8
8
8
9
8
9
8
8
2

Best Tm
2:05.075
2:05.278
2:06.369
2:06.876
2:07.409
2:08.197
2:08.251
2:08.283
2:08.328
2:08.389
2:08.681
2:08.992
2:09.078
2:09.307
2:09.482
2:10.091
2:10.114
2:10.121
2:10.358
2:10.519
2:11.399
2:11.620
2:11.734
2:12.328
2:12.347
2:12.457
2:12.505
2:12.897
2:13.120
2:13.143
2:13.260
2:13.956
2:14.693
2:14.976
2:15.283
2:16.108
2:16.127
2:16.135
2:16.633
2:19.018
2:20.855
2:20.871
2:21.227

Diff

0.203
1.294
1.801
2.334
3.122
3.176
3.208
3.253
3.314
3.606
3.917
4.003
4.232
4.407
5.016
5.039
5.046
5.283
5.444
6.324
6.545
6.659
7.253
7.272
7.382
7.430
7.822
8.045
8.068
8.185
8.881
9.618
9.901

10.208
11.033
11.052
11.060
11.558
13.943
15.780
15.796
16.152

In Lap
6
7
2
4
9
6
5
9
2
3
2
3
6
3
2
4
2
4
6
4
2
6
6
2
8
7
4
7
5
5
2
2
3
7
7
8
6
5
5
4
6
4
1

km/h
50,514
50,432
49,996
49,797
49,588
49,284
49,263
49,250
49,233
49,210
49,098
48,980
48,947
48,860
48,794
48,566
48,557
48,555
48,467
48,407
48,083
48,002
47,960
47,745
47,738
47,698
47,681
47,541
47,461
47,453
47,411
47,165
46,907
46,808
46,702
46,419
46,413
46,410
46,241
45,447
44,855
44,850
44,736

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Printed: 2013-06-22 13:50:21

Official timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits
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Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

Int. 53. ADAC Motocross Aichwald
Youngster Cup

Qualifying Group 2

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:26:29

Aichwald 1,755 Km

2013-06-22 13:25

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                                       Clerk of the course Andreas Fischer:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 21/13
posted at:              h Page 1/2



Pos
44

No.
368

Name
Phillip Kreis

FNM

DMSB

Nat/Hometown

GER/Korntal-Mü

Trademark

KTM

Entrant / Team

KTM Kosak Racing Team

Laps
7

Best Tm
2:23.274

Diff
18.199

In Lap
5

km/h
44,097

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Printed: 2013-06-22 13:50:21
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Qualifying Group 2

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:26:29

Aichwald 1,755 Km

2013-06-22 13:25

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                                       Clerk of the course Andreas Fischer:
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